
  APPENDIX B   

EVENTS FOR 2025 

 

• Easter Saturday event – Saturday 19th April 

 

• Annual Town Meeting – Saturday 17th May 

 

• Classic Car Motorshow – Saturday 24th May 

 

• Band Concerts: 

o Sunday 11th May 

o Sunday 8th June – Devon and Somerset Fire and Rescue 

o Sunday 13th July – Party in the Park EVENT – Spectrum 

o Sunday 10th August 

o Sunday 14th September 

 

• VE Day 80th Anniversary - Thursday 8th May (Beacons) 

 

• Party in the Park weekend – 12/13th July (Rotary 12th and NATC 13th) 

 

• Barham Cup – Saturday 26th July (Teignmouth Regatta) 

 

• Town Criers Competition – Saturday 6th September 

 

• Remembrance Sunday – Sunday 9th November 

 

• Christmas Lights Switch on – Saturday 22nd November 

 

• Victorian Evening – Wednesday 3rd December 

 

• Doggy Carol Service – Saturday 6th December 

 

• Lantern Parade – Wednesday 10th December 

 

• Mayors Carol Service – Wednesday 17th December 

 


